AGA-020US		<sup>02</sup> -19-2004	PATENT ONL	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (Exp. 6/3	2.1704 RECO	102673290	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Co	mmissioner of Patents and Trademark	ks. Please record the a	locuments or copy thereof	
Name of conveying part	y(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
<u>Mitsubishi Denki Kabus</u>	hiki Kaisha	Name: Unitechno Inc.		
m		Internal Address:		
		Street Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	arty(ies) attached? ☐ YES ⊠ NO	City: Toky	OPR/FI	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Marnar	Zip:	H T	
<ul><li>✓ Assignment</li><li>✓ Security Agreement</li></ul>	<ul><li>☐ Merger</li><li>☐ Change of Name</li></ul>	Country: Japa	an $\Xi$	
<ul><li>☐ Correction of Assigr (previously recorde</li><li>☐ Other</li></ul>	nment Recordation d at Reel, Frame).	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
Execution Date: January 16	<u>6, 2004</u>			
	r patent number(s): g filed together with a new applica ation Number(s) Additional number(s) atta	B. Patent Number(s		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: Internal Address:	Costas S. Krikelis RatnerPrestia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40	
Street Address:	Suite 301 One Westlakes	Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged		
City: ZIP:	Berwyn, P.O. Box 980 Valley Forge State: PA 19482-0980	Deposit account number:     (Attach duplicate copy of this parts)	<b>18-0350</b> page if paying by deposit account.)	
	Nemours Building 1007 Orange Street Suite 1100, P.O. Box 1596			
City: ZIP:	Wilmington State: DE 19899			
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signatur	e.		Lanca dia dia dia any tanàna	

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of

the original document.

Costas S. Krikelis 28,028

Name of Person Signing

Registration No.

40.00 OP

Signature

D<u>ate</u>

Total Number of Pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services 02/18/2004 MGETACHE 00000044 5847572

Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

USPTO Form 1595 [R&P]

01 FC:8021

		AND	- T			
ASSIGNMENT - Letters Patent			Do	Docket Number (optional): AGA-020US		
Whereas, the A	ssignor(s):					
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	1. Mits	Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha		2.		
	3.	3.		4.		
is/are owner(s)	of an invent	ion entitled: <u>TEST DEVICE FO</u>	R MULTI-C	ONTACT INTEGRATED	CIRCUIT and	
is/are owner(s) of July 9, 1998 at		U.S. Patent No. <u>5,847,572</u> iss Frame <u>0995</u> .	sued <u>Dec</u>	ember 8, 1998 by assig	nment recorded	
		Unitechno Inc.				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name and Address)		Tokyo, Japan				
is desirous of ac	quiring the	entire interest in and to said in	nvention a	and the above-identified	Letters Patent.	
Dollar (\$1.00), a Assignor, intend assigns the full	ind for othe ling to be le and exclusi	consideration of the payment by r good and valuable considera gally bound, hereby sells, assive ve right, title and interest in an ding reissues, reexaminations	ition, the ligns and to said	receipt of which is herel transfers to Assignee, it invention, the above ide	by acknowledged, as successors and	
		arrants that no assignment, sa I conflict with this Assignment.		ment or encumbrance h	as been or will be made	
legal representa possession, rela to execute all in:	itive thereof iting to the s struments p	shall be legally bound, upon re f, to supply all information and making and practice of said in proper to patent the invention i and to execute all instruments	evidence vention, t n the Unit	e of which the Assignor I o testify in any legal pro ted States of America a	has knowledge or sceeding relating thereto, nd foreign countries in	
If the inv deposit made by	vention requ Assignor a	uires a biological deposit, Assi as may be necessary to the va	gnor also Ilidity of th	grants to Assignee suc ne patent rights assigne	h control over any d herein.	
If the As individually and	_	udes more than one individual	these ob	oligations shall apply to t	these individuals both	
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is executed	on the da	y indicated below.		
	Ty	ped or Printed Name	Sig	gnature	Date	
	1. Mitsu	Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha Satoshi USAMI, Executive Vice President				
SIGNATURE	2. Witne	ess (Name)	Sumia	NOMO TO	<u>Jan. 16, 2</u> 00	
	3. Witne	ess (Name)	Makot	Coto Ttaleywoo HATSUGAI	Jan. 16, 2004	

Page 1 of 1

**REEL: 014972 FRAME: 0558** 

4.

Total Number of Assignment Pages